

City of Potosi

Joseph Blount, Mayor 121 East High Street Potosi, Missouri 63664 (573) 438-2767 James Harvey, Alderman Ward I Mary Pat West, Alderman Ward I Elmer Akers, Alderman Ward II Wayne Malugen, Alderman Ward II

Tiffany Cain, City Clerk Angella King, City Collector Dennis Hill, Building Inspector

UTV PERMIT

By order of the City of	ot hotost Roata of A	iaermen,	(name)	
iving at			, is granted this spe	cial permit to
operate a UTV:				
Make: _				
Model:				-
Year:				
VIN:				
Insuranc	ce Co			
UTV Stic	ker:			
****COPY OF LIABILITY INSURANCE NEEDS TO BE INCLUDED****				
I certify that I will follow the laws stated in Ordinance #1109 of the City of Potosi and that I have and will maintain, during the period of registration, Insurance responsibility with respect to each UTV that I own, permit, and operate in the City of Potosi city limits.				
(signature of perm	ittee) (ph	one)	(date)	
By Order of the City of Potosi Board of Aldermen				

UTV Permit Price: \$15.00 per year (see ordinance for renewal information). Renewal reminders WILL NOT be sent out. It is your responsibility to renew each year-January 1 through December 31.